Page 1 of 2
VLT0953 Series - Valve position sensor
Thread mounted.  Shaft operated.
Doc Ref: WS-VLT0953-2
Dimensions for VLT0953 - Hexagon case with rear cable exit
10.47 ±0.25
Null position
 2

Null position
  ExtendedRetracted
Ordering information
VLT0953-AB-XX-Y-ZZZ
Thread type
1. Metric
2. Imperial
1 = Shaft, 2 = Free core
Measurement range
     01 - 1mm, 02 - 2mm, 04 - 4mm
Cable length 0 to 9
     0 - 0.5m, 1 - 1m ... 9 - 9m
Output increasing
     See graph
Output signal
     V1 - 0.0 - +5.0V
     V2 - +0.25 - +4.75V
     V3 - +0.5 - +4.5V
Sensor Case thread Shaft/Core thread
VLT0953-11- M16x1.5-6g M3x0.5-6g
VLT0953-12- M16x1.5-6g M2x0.4-6H both ends
VLT0953-21- 5/8-18UNF-2A 4-48UNF-2B
VLT0953-22- 5/8-18UNF-2A 1-72UNF-2B both ends
Electrical and mechanical specification for VLT0953
Ordering code 01 02 04 01 02 04
Measurement range 1 (±0.5) 2 (±1) 4 (±2) 1 (±0.5) 2 (±1) 4 (±2) mm
Mechanical specification
Mechanical range ±2.5 mm